
Leichtathletik-Club Aichach e.V.                                19.07.2014
31. Aichacher Stadtlauf
am 18.07.2014 in Aichach

                       E R G E B N I S - L I S T E

WETTBEWERB:  1,2 km: Betreute                  Männlich/Weiblich

   1.  463 Rabl, Michael            00 UWA                            4:52
   2.  467 Meier, Josef             00 UWA                            5:11
   3.  471 Stempfel, Michael        00 UWA                            5:22
   4.  470 Deckert, Frank           00 UWA                            5:24
   5.  472 Schäffler, Benjamin      00 UWA                            6:08
   6.  466 Isele, Anton             00 UWA                            6:59
   7.  461 Brunner, Karin           00 UWA                            7:43
   8.  473 Effer, Dominik           00 UWA                            7:44
   9.  465 Gail, Martin             00 UWA                            8:01
  10.  468 Heilgemeir, Johannes     00 UWA                            8:19
  11.  221 Reichhold, Maria         98 UWA                            8:51
  12.  464 Paucker, Hans            00 UWA                            9:46
  13.  477 Urban, Astrid            00 UWA                           11:10
  14.  482 Reiner, Markus           00 UWA                           11:12
  15.  478 Erhard, Florian          00 UWA                           11:13
  16.  479 Seiler, Daniel           00 UWA                           11:18
  17.  476 Gastl, Christine         00 UWA                           12:14
  18.  475 Burkhard, Eva            00 UWA                           12:19
  19.  474 Dubro, Silvia            00 UWA                           13:08
  20.  480 Lang, Georg              00 UWA                           13:09



WETTBEWERB:  1,2 km: Weibl. Kinder U10       Weibl. Kinder U10

   1.  174 Optenhoevel, Seraphine-L 06 SpVgg Hebertshausen            4:47
   2.  199 Ilaz, Lena               05 LC Aichach                     5:25
   3.   26 Grimm, Luisa             05 Grundschule Aichach-Nord       5:31
   4.    7 Sow, Ramatulay           07 Grundschule Aichach-Nord       5:38
   5.   38 Türk, Beyza              05 Grundschule Aichach-Nord       6:03
   6.   36 Ott, Sophia              05 Grundschule Aichach-Nord       6:06
   7.  197 Stiegler, Mariella       05 LC Aichach                     6:10
   8.    8 Thurner, Lena            07 Grundschule Aichach-Nord       6:12
   9.  162 Fessler, Laura           05 LG Aichach-Rehling             6:13
  10.  236 Hitzler, Sophia          07 Schule Ecknach                 6:14
  11.    5 Feucht, Annika           07 Grundschule Aichach-Nord       6:15
  12.   23 Hauptmann, Rebecca       06 Grundschule Aichach-Nord       6:17
  13.  196 Felber, Melanie          06 LC Aichach                     6:18
  14.   18 Förg, Denise             06 Grundschule Aichach-Nord       6:21
  15.  225 Jacklin, Annabel         07 Grundschule Aichach-Nord       6:22
  16.   22 Türk, Sheriban           06 Grundschule Aichach-Nord       6:24
  17.  217 Derlath, Isabella        05 LC Aichach                     6:26
  18.   25 Özdemir, Sümeyye         05 Grundschule Aichach-Nord       6:31

WETTBEWERB:  1,2 km: Männl. Kinder U10       Männl. Kinder U10

   1.   58 Waldvogel, Jakob         05 Grundschule Aichach-Nord       4:31
   2.   57 Sow, Amadu               05 Grundschule Aichach-Nord       4:40
   3.   59 Reichart, Benedikt       05 Grundschule Aichach-Nord       4:41
   4.   54 Stolz, Adrian            05 Grundschule Aichach-Nord       4:42
   5.  218 Mittag, Tamino           07 TSV Jetzendorf                 4:55
   6.   39 Kastner, Yannik          07 Grundschule Aichach-Nord       5:00
   7.   55 Kepeci, Feyyaz-Berk      05 Grundschule Aichach-Nord       5:02
   8.   61 Jung, Leon               05 Grundschule Aichach-Nord       5:09
   9.  211 Funk, Daniel             05 LC Aichach                     5:10
  10.  115 Obeser, Philipp          05 SV Handzell                    5:24
  11.  112 Hackenberg, Jonas        06 SV Handzell                    5:36
  12.   51 Kaya, Mustafa K.         07 Grundschule Aichach-Nord       5:58
  13.   53 Ali Hassan, Cadnaan      06 Grundschule Aichach-Nord       6:02
  14.   62 Ötgün, Ali               05 Grundschule Aichach-Nord       6:08
  15.  214 Funk, Florian            07 LC Aichach                     6:14
  16.  232 Vogel, Julian            08 LC Aichach                     6:16
  17.  135 Menhart, Christian       05 LC Aichach                     7:27
  18.   52 Dogan, Alperen           06 Grundschule Aichach-Nord       7:30



WETTBEWERB:  1,2 km: Weibl. Kinder U12       Weibl. Kinder U12

   1.  175 Optenhoevel, Muriel-Aliz 03 SpVgg Hebertshausen            4:24
   2.  163 Waldvogl, Nora           03 LG Aichach-Rehling             4:59
   3.  165 Bucher, Lena             03 LG Aichach-Rehling             5:04
   4.   65 Bronner, Tabea           04 Grundschule Aichach-Nord       5:20
   5.  195 Felber, Sarah            03 LC Aichach                     5:21
   6.  113 Graser, Anna             03 SV Handzell                    5:23
   7.   69 Hofmann, Diana           04 Grundschule Aichach-Nord       5:26
   8.  264 Herger, Anna             03 LC Aichach                     5:39
   9.  164 Fessler, Daniela         03 LG Aichach-Rehling             5:43
  10.   64 Ali Hassan, Safa         04 Grundschule Aichach-Nord       5:54
  11.   67 Meier, Elena             04 Grundschule Aichach-Nord       5:58
  12.   68 Kaya Esma, Nur           04 Grundschule Aichach-Nord       6:03
  13.   72 Knußmann, Constanze      03 Grundschule Aichach-Nord       6:17
  14.  227 Hartung, Marie           03 Grundschule Aichach-Nord       6:18
  15.   66 Kepeci, Feyzanur         04 Grundschule Aichach-Nord       6:57

WETTBEWERB:  1,2 km: Männl. Kinder U12       Männl. Kinder U12

   1.   82 Eibel, Laurin            04 Grundschule Aichach-Nord       4:26
   2.  265 Herger, Maximilian       03                                4:28
   3.  192 Feldmaus, Jahn           04                                4:39
   4.  114 Obeser, Paul             03 SV Handzell                    4:46
   5.   80 Kerscher, Christian      04 Grundschule Aichach-Nord       4:53
   6.  190 Doe, Thierno             03 Aichach                        4:59
   7.   81 Feucht, Tobias           04 Grundschule Aichach-Nord       5:06
   8.   85 Gold, Simon              04 Grundschule Aichach-Nord       5:09
   9.   73 Kuhn, Robert             04 Grundschule Aichach-Nord       5:56
  10.   83 Baldi, Nando             04 Grundschule Aichach-Nord       6:26



WETTBEWERB:  1,2 km: Jugend U14 und U16      Weibl. Jugend U14

   1.  143 Afoda, Nawale            02 TSV Kühbach                    4:57
   2.  141 Eibel, Jana              01 TSV Kühbach                    5:04
   3.  187 Smirnov, Elisabeth       02 TSV Aichach                    5:05
   4.  168 Leopold, Hannah          02 LG Aichach-Rehling             5:07
   5.  219 Niederreiter, Marie      02 TSV Kühbach                    5:09
   6.  215 Derlath, Anika           02 LC Aichach                     5:16
   7.  222 Nowodworski, Amelie      02 LG Aichach-Rehling             5:30

WETTBEWERB:  1,2 km: Jugend U14 und U16      Männl. Jugend U14

   1.  274 Fischer, Luis            02 TSV Aichach Handball           4:06
   2.   89 Engelhart, Kessy         02 Grundschule Aichach-Nord       4:14
   3.  161 Hage, Felix              02 Aichach                        4:23
   4.  185 Hofbauer, Louis          01 Zahling                        4:29
   5.  166 Ostermair, Matthias      02 LG Aichach-Rehling             4:53
   6.  188 Ostermaier, Lorenz       02 Unterschneitbach               5:03
   7.  186 Ötgün, Harun             02 Aichach                        7:38

WETTBEWERB:  1,2 km: Jugend U14 und U16      Weibl. Jugend U16

   1.  172 Schmid, Alina            99 LG Aichach-Rehling             4:44
   2.  171 Birkl, Celine            99 LG Aichach-Rehling             4:45

WETTBEWERB:  2,4 km: Männl. Jug. U18 u. U20  Männl. Jugend U18

   1.  111 Gutmann, Alexander       98 SV Handzell                    9:05
   2.  191 Bichler, Manuel          98 LC Aichach                     9:07

WETTBEWERB:  2,4 km: Weibl. Jug. U18 u. U20  Weibl. Jugend U20

   1.  178 Optenhoevel, Julie-Celin 96 SpVgg Hebertshausen           10:11
   2.  181 Hintermüller, Franziska  95 Juzo                          11:36
   3.  180 Tyroller, Christina      95 Juzo                          13:04

WETTBEWERB:  2,4 km: Männl. Jug. U18 u. U20  Männl. Jugend U20

   1.  173 Loschko, Korbinian       96 LG Aichach-Rehling             7:13
   2.  310 Euba, Christian          96 Vfl Ecknach                    9:11



WETTBEWERB:  6,0 km: Frauen und Männer         Männlich/Weiblich

   1.  267 Schlecht, Frank          78 LC Aichach                    20:15
   2.  249 Wehle, Alexander         73 LC Aichach                    20:25
   3.  257 Herger, Andreas          70 LC Aichach                    21:09
   4.  312 Greger, Oliver           83 Triathlon ATSV Br.            21:12
   5.  311 Taylor, Christian        90 Erdinger Alkoholfrei          21:49
   6.  146 Bayr, Christian          85 LC Aichach                    22:16
   7.  309 Karletshofer, Ludolf     77 Inchenhofen                   22:26
   8.  145 Greppmair, Christian     72 LC Aichach                    22:37
   9.  259 Kokoran, Constantin      72 Königsbrunn                   22:50
  10.  255 Bichlmeier, Martin       70 LC Aichach                    22:59
  11.  254 Mayer, Markus            73 SV Unterschneitbach           23:05
  12.  144 Müller, Matthias         78 LC Aichach                    23:10
  13.  291 Tischner, Andreas        89 Reisegruppe Vodka-Bull        23:24
  14.  256 Wimmer, Raphael          89 LG Aichach-Rehling            23:49
  15.  300 Schoder, Heini           61 LC Aichach                    24:01
  16.  238 Hofbauer, Mischa         72                               24:04
  17.   90 Frey, Uli                67 Juzo                          24:34
  18.  104 Schmaus, Stefan          84 SV Handzell                   25:06
  19.  286 Beck, Hannes             89 Reisegruppe Vodka-Bull        25:20
  20.  107 Golde, Joshua            94 SV Handzell                   25:21
  21.  149 Gabriel, Robert          59 Aichach                       25:28
  22.    1 Widmayr, Martin          65 LC Aichach                    25:34
  23.  275 Reichhold, Veronika      89 LC Aichach                    25:58
  24.  147 Bayr, Verena             88 LC Aichach                    26:09
  25.  272 Meese, Thomas            68 Hang Over Senior              26:12
  26.  102 Artner, Marcus           75 SV Handzell                   26:13
  27.  263 Haug, Birgit             61 LC Aichach                    26:14
  28.  103 Fischer, Brigitte        65 SV Handzell                   26:16
  29.  220 Widmayr, Michael         65 LC Aichach                    26:22
  30.  193 Jakob, Alfons            58 LC Aichach                    26:32
  31.  189 Smirnov, Pavel           63                               26:49
  32.  317 Braun, Manfred           65 BC Aichach                    27:03
  33.   93 Stefaniak, Gerhard       62 Juzo                          27:33
  34.  152 Wagner, Thomas           81 Griesbeckerzell               27:50
  35.  125 Melzer, Volker           61 TSV Hilgertshausen            28:00
  36.  268 Fischer, Hubert          72 SC Oberbernbach               28:22
  37.  237 Berger, Christian        81 TSV Hilgertshausen            28:44
  38.  235 Knauer, Alexander        93 Claudias Lauftreff            28:52
  39.  108 Kühbacher, Hermann       58 SV Handzell                   28:53
  40.  157 Böhm, Peter              58 Donauwörth                    28:54
  41.   94 Mangold, Bernd           89 Juzo                          29:23
  42.  239 Meitinger, Stefan        92                               29:26
  43.  138 Anneser, Michaela        91 Aichach                       29:46
  44.  251 Reiter, Heike            78 LG Wehringen                  30:12
  45.  240 Steichele, Franz         56 LG Zusam                      30:16
  46.  123 Winklehofer, Manuela     69 TSV Hilgertshausen            30:22
  47.  117 Hertlein, Markus         71 TSV Hilgertshausen            30:24
  48.   98 Tischner, Franziska      93 Juzo                          30:31
  49.   91 Jakob, Petra             78 Juzo                          30:34
  50.  223 Müller, Cornelia         83 LC Aichach                    30:39
  51.  116 Hertlein, Gabriele       74 TSV Hilgertshausen            30:46
  52.  100 Meitinger, Karina        94 Juzo                          30:47
  53.  250 Christl, Resi            48 LC Aichach                    31:41
  54.  118 Fichtner, Rainer         58 TSV Hilgertshausen            32:21
  55.  295 Wörle, Sepp              59                               32:56
  56.  120 Fichtner, Sophie         02 TSV Hilgertshausen            33:25
  57.   97 Ott, Michael             84 Juzo                          34:05
  58.  124 Kainz, Günther           66 TSV Hilgertshausen            34:09
  59.  139 Anneser, Theresa         87 Aichach                       34:11
  60.  121 Braun, Johanna           72 TSV Hilgertshausen            34:14
  61.  140 Baierlein, Anna          90 Aichach                       34:20
  62.  136 Anneser, Daniel          88 Aichach                       34:21



  63.  305 Koppold, Anita           70 Claudias Lauftreff            36:38
  64.  299 Schamberger, Rosi        66 Claudias Lauftreff            37:19
  65.  129 Nikolai, Anette          56 Hohenwart                     37:28
  66.  179 Mayr, Stefanie           92 Juzo                          39:16
  67.  119 Fichtner, Sabine         70 TSV Hilgertshausen            39:22
  68.  283 Henke, Gitti             55 Claudias Lauftreff            39:56
  69.  184 Fischer, Claudia         64 Claudias Lauftreff            39:57
  70.  269 Hüllen, Alice            51 Claudias Lauftreff            40:17
  71.  154 Schmid, Marianne         54 Aichach                       41:48
  72.  155 Schmid, Karin            84 Aichach                       41:51
  73.  156 Ernst, Ruth              56 Hohentann                     51:31



WETTBEWERB:  6,0 km: Frauen und Männer       Frauen

   1.  275 Reichhold, Veronika      89 LC Aichach                    25:58
   2.  147 Bayr, Verena             88 LC Aichach                    26:09
   3.  138 Anneser, Michaela        91 Aichach                       29:46
   4.  251 Reiter, Heike            78 LG Wehringen                  30:12
   5.   98 Tischner, Franziska      93 Juzo                          30:31
   6.   91 Jakob, Petra             78 Juzo                          30:34
   7.  223 Müller, Cornelia         83 LC Aichach                    30:39
   8.  100 Meitinger, Karina        94 Juzo                          30:47
   9.  120 Fichtner, Sophie         02 TSV Hilgertshausen            33:25
  10.  139 Anneser, Theresa         87 Aichach                       34:11
  11.  140 Baierlein, Anna          90 Aichach                       34:20
  12.  179 Mayr, Stefanie           92 Juzo                          39:16
  13.  155 Schmid, Karin            84 Aichach                       41:51

WETTBEWERB:  6,0 km: Frauen und Männer       Seniorinnen W40

   1.  103 Fischer, Brigitte        65 SV Handzell                   26:16
   2.  123 Winklehofer, Manuela     69 TSV Hilgertshausen            30:22
   3.  116 Hertlein, Gabriele       74 TSV Hilgertshausen            30:46
   4.  121 Braun, Johanna           72 TSV Hilgertshausen            34:14
   5.  305 Koppold, Anita           70 Claudias Lauftreff            36:38
   6.  299 Schamberger, Rosi        66 Claudias Lauftreff            37:19
   7.  119 Fichtner, Sabine         70 TSV Hilgertshausen            39:22

WETTBEWERB:  6,0 km: Frauen und Männer       Seniorinnen W50 u. älter

   1.  263 Haug, Birgit             61 LC Aichach                    26:14
   2.  250 Christl, Resi            48 LC Aichach                    31:41
   3.  129 Nikolai, Anette          56 Hohenwart                     37:28
   4.  283 Henke, Gitti             55 Claudias Lauftreff            39:56
   5.  184 Fischer, Claudia         64 Claudias Lauftreff            39:57
   6.  269 Hüllen, Alice            51 Claudias Lauftreff            40:17
   7.  154 Schmid, Marianne         54 Aichach                       41:48
   8.  156 Ernst, Ruth              56 Hohentann                     51:31



WETTBEWERB:  6,0 km: Frauen und Männer       Männer

   1.  267 Schlecht, Frank          78 LC Aichach                    20:15
   2.  312 Greger, Oliver           83 Triathlon ATSV Br.            21:12
   3.  311 Taylor, Christian        90 Erdinger Alkoholfrei          21:49
   4.  146 Bayr, Christian          85 LC Aichach                    22:16
   5.  309 Karletshofer, Ludolf     77 Inchenhofen                   22:26
   6.  144 Müller, Matthias         78 LC Aichach                    23:10
   7.  291 Tischner, Andreas        89 Reisegruppe Vodka-Bull        23:24
   8.  256 Wimmer, Raphael          89 LG Aichach-Rehling            23:49
   9.  104 Schmaus, Stefan          84 SV Handzell                   25:06
  10.  286 Beck, Hannes             89 Reisegruppe Vodka-Bull        25:20
  11.  107 Golde, Joshua            94 SV Handzell                   25:21
  12.  102 Artner, Marcus           75 SV Handzell                   26:13
  13.  152 Wagner, Thomas           81 Griesbeckerzell               27:50
  14.  237 Berger, Christian        81 TSV Hilgertshausen            28:44
  15.  235 Knauer, Alexander        93 Claudias Lauftreff            28:52
  16.   94 Mangold, Bernd           89 Juzo                          29:23
  17.  239 Meitinger, Stefan        92                               29:26
  18.   97 Ott, Michael             84 Juzo                          34:05
  19.  136 Anneser, Daniel          88 Aichach                       34:21

WETTBEWERB:  6,0 km: Frauen und Männer       Senioren M40

   1.  249 Wehle, Alexander         73 LC Aichach                    20:25
   2.  257 Herger, Andreas          70 LC Aichach                    21:09
   3.  145 Greppmair, Christian     72 LC Aichach                    22:37
   4.  259 Kokoran, Constantin      72 Königsbrunn                   22:50
   5.  255 Bichlmeier, Martin       70 LC Aichach                    22:59
   6.  254 Mayer, Markus            73 SV Unterschneitbach           23:05
   7.  238 Hofbauer, Mischa         72                               24:04
   8.   90 Frey, Uli                67 Juzo                          24:34
   9.    1 Widmayr, Martin          65 LC Aichach                    25:34
  10.  272 Meese, Thomas            68 Hang Over Senior              26:12
  11.  220 Widmayr, Michael         65 LC Aichach                    26:22
  12.  317 Braun, Manfred           65 BC Aichach                    27:03
  13.  268 Fischer, Hubert          72 SC Oberbernbach               28:22
  14.  117 Hertlein, Markus         71 TSV Hilgertshausen            30:24
  15.  124 Kainz, Günther           66 TSV Hilgertshausen            34:09

WETTBEWERB:  6,0 km: Frauen und Männer       Senioren M50

   1.  300 Schoder, Heini           61 LC Aichach                    24:01
   2.  149 Gabriel, Robert          59 Aichach                       25:28
   3.  193 Jakob, Alfons            58 LC Aichach                    26:32
   4.  189 Smirnov, Pavel           63                               26:49
   5.   93 Stefaniak, Gerhard       62 Juzo                          27:33
   6.  125 Melzer, Volker           61 TSV Hilgertshausen            28:00
   7.  108 Kühbacher, Hermann       58 SV Handzell                   28:53
   8.  157 Böhm, Peter              58 Donauwörth                    28:54
   9.  240 Steichele, Franz         56 LG Zusam                      30:16
  10.  118 Fichtner, Rainer         58 TSV Hilgertshausen            32:21
  11.  295 Wörle, Sepp              59                               32:56



WETTBEWERB: Hauptlauf (ca. 6,0 km)          Mannschaftswertung

   1. SV Handzell                   239 Punkte (  5 Teilnehmer)
   2. Juzo                          229 Punkte (  8 Teilnehmer)
   2. TSV Hilgertshausen            229 Punkte ( 10 Teilnehmer)
   4. Claudias Lauftreff             72 Punkte (  6 Teilnehmer)

WETTBEWERB: Hauptlauf (ca. 6,0 km)          Statistik

   1.                               152 Punkte (  4 Teilnehmer)
   2. Aichach                       129 Punkte (  7 Teilnehmer)
   3. BC Aichach                     42 Punkte (  1 Teilnehmer)
   4. Claudias Lauftreff             72 Punkte (  6 Teilnehmer)
   5. Donauwörth                     34 Punkte (  1 Teilnehmer)
   6. Erdinger Alkoholfrei           69 Punkte (  1 Teilnehmer)
   7. Griesbeckerzell                40 Punkte (  1 Teilnehmer)
   8. Hang Over Senior               49 Punkte (  1 Teilnehmer)
   9. Hohentann                       1 Punkte (  1 Teilnehmer)
  10. Hohenwart                       9 Punkte (  1 Teilnehmer)
  11. Inchenhofen                    67 Punkte (  1 Teilnehmer)
  12. Juzo                          229 Punkte (  8 Teilnehmer)
  13. Königsbrunn                    65 Punkte (  1 Teilnehmer)
  14. LC Aichach                    869 Punkte ( 16 Teilnehmer)
  15. LG Aichach-Rehling             60 Punkte (  1 Teilnehmer)
  16. LG Wehringen                   30 Punkte (  1 Teilnehmer)
  17. LG Zusam                       29 Punkte (  1 Teilnehmer)
  18. Reisegruppe Vodka-Bull        116 Punkte (  2 Teilnehmer)
  19. SC Oberbernbach                38 Punkte (  1 Teilnehmer)
  20. SV Handzell                   239 Punkte (  5 Teilnehmer)
  21. SV Unterschneitbach            63 Punkte (  1 Teilnehmer)
  22. TSV Hilgertshausen            229 Punkte ( 10 Teilnehmer)
  23. Triathlon ATSV Br.             70 Punkte (  1 Teilnehmer)


